
TROFEO CITTA' DI ALBENGA 2011

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

MAN 27.04

Serie 1
1 4 MAMMI Elisa 1988 ITA Andrea Doria 27.27
2 5 GILI Denise 1996 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 27.36
3 2 MEDINA Laura 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 27.52
4 3 LUPI Alessia 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 27.61
5 6 FAVERO Federica 1996 ITA Rane Rosse Aqvasport asd 27.81
6 1 BORSETTO Federica 1996 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 28.18
7 7 GIULIANO Cristina 1995 ITA Cuneo Nuoto 28.49
8 8 COSTA Carla 1994 ITA Cuneo Nuoto 28.82
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Serie 2
1 4 DI MARI Veronica 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 29.11
2 3 COGHETTO Ilaria 1995 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 29.22
3 2 ARIETTI Francesca 1995 ITA Cuneo Nuoto 29.57

5 AGAZZI Lara 1996 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 29.57
5 1 MAZZA Giulia 1996 ITA Team Insubrika asd 29.74
6 7 SCIUTTO Silvia 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 29.76
7 8 TAGINI Chiara 1995 ITA Omegna Nuoto 29.81

NON CLASSIFICATI

6 REGOLI Giada 1995 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona NP
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Serie 3
1 6 MORASSO Silvia 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 30.01
2 7 TINELLI Carolina 1995 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 30.69
3 3 SCATILLAZZI Martina 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 30.71
4 5 ROGGERO Melanie 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 30.74
5 4 DEL PAPA Andrea Valentin 1995 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 30.85
6 2 PENZO Chiara 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 31.59
7 8 LEVA Lucrezia 1996 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 31.60
8 1 LO BRUTTO Tanja 1994 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 32.67
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Serie 4
1 4 SARALE Eleonora 1995 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 32.47
2 3 ZAVAGLIA Marta 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium 34.69

NON CLASSIFICATI

5 RIZZOLIO Flavia 1996 ITA Team Insubrika asd NP
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TROFEO CITTA' DI ALBENGA 2011

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 27.04

1 MAMMI Elisa 1988 ITA Andrea Doria 27.27
2 GILI Denise 1996 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 27.36
3 MEDINA Laura 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 27.52
4 LUPI Alessia 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 27.61
5 FAVERO Federica 1996 ITA Rane Rosse Aqvasport asd 27.81
6 BORSETTO Federica 1996 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 28.18
7 GIULIANO Cristina 1995 ITA Cuneo Nuoto 28.49
8 COSTA Carla 1994 ITA Cuneo Nuoto 28.82
9 DI MARI Veronica 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 29.11

10 COGHETTO Ilaria 1995 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 29.22
11 AGAZZI Lara 1996 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 29.57

ARIETTI Francesca 1995 ITA Cuneo Nuoto 29.57
13 MAZZA Giulia 1996 ITA Team Insubrika asd 29.74
14 SCIUTTO Silvia 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 29.76
15 TAGINI Chiara 1995 ITA Omegna Nuoto 29.81
16 MORASSO Silvia 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 30.01
17 TINELLI Carolina 1995 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 30.69
18 SCATILLAZZI Martina 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 30.71
19 ROGGERO Melanie 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 30.74
20 DEL PAPA Andrea Valentin 1995 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 30.85
21 PENZO Chiara 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 31.59
22 LEVA Lucrezia 1996 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 31.60
23 SARALE Eleonora 1995 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 32.47
24 LO BRUTTO Tanja 1994 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 32.67
25 ZAVAGLIA Marta 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium 34.69

NON CLASSIFICATI

RIZZOLIO Flavia 1996 ITA Team Insubrika asd NP
REGOLI Giada 1995 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona NP
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